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Randonnée du 13 décembre 2016 a Nothalten-Itterswiller
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Description

Distance a plat
Distance réelle
Altitude minimum
Altitude maximum
Dénivelée positive
Dénivelée négative

Différence d'altitude

11947.94 m
11947.94 m
223 m
459 m
413 m
412 m
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